
SC turnir u badmintonu 2025
Final Positions of MS
Date
08 ožu 2025

City, Country
Zagreb, CRO

Website

Position Name
1 Sven Stevanović
2 Leo Jež
3 Dario Hanžek
4 Lovro Ibriks
5 David Zanghirella
6 Stjepan Balen
7 Sebastijan Krznarić
8 Marko Glavaš
9 Jakov Jakšić
10 Karlo Komorčec
11 Jakov Ožbolt
12 Lovro Peterman
13 Mihael Malab
14 Gašpar Krajinović
15 Vedran Maček
16 Sunil Maglaić
17 Petar Mirković
18 Vjeran Vasiljević
19 Robert Haupt
20 Matija Novak
21 Luka Capan
22 Marin Grković
23 Ivan Katavić
24 Dominik Ležaić
25 Tandara Križan
26 Josip Gegač
27 Leonardo Petran
28 Luka Petrušić
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SC turnir u badmintonu 2025
Final Positions of WS
Date
08 ožu 2025

City, Country
Zagreb, CRO

Website

Position Name
1 Petra Maričić
2 Ivona Bešlić
3 Karolina Hartl
4 Ema Borković
5 Eva Radan
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SC turnir u badmintonu 2025
Final Positions of XD
Date
08 ožu 2025

City, Country
Zagreb, CRO

Website

Position Name
1 Sebastijan Krznarić

Petra Maričić
2 Marko Glavaš

Ema Borković
3 Leo Jež

Ivona Bešlić
4 Robert Haupt

Karolina Hartl
5 Sven Stevanović

Nikolina Jurković
6 Vjeran Vasiljević

Gašpar Krajinović
7 Lovro Ibriks

Dominik Ležaić
8 Jakov Ožbolt

Matija Novak
9 Leonardo Petran

Ivan Katavić
10 Luka Ostojić

Lucija Rožić
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